Bus

Regional Rail Service RE72 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Memmingen Miinchen Hbf — Memmingen
11 stops Monday 22:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:20
Minchen Hbf

Wednesday 22:20
Pasing

Thursday 22:20
Geltendorf

Friday 22:20
Kaufering
Buchloe Saturday 22:20
Tirkheim(Bay)Bahnhof Sunday 22:20
Rammingen (Bay)

Route info
Mindelheim Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 11

Stetten (Schwab)
Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

Sontheim (Schwab)

Memmingen gt ¢ a4 o ; : .f_':

Fi gt
J 1i [
.:'J £ )
J F LY
72 A
2T y.
£ = s 3 '8 F
A ! L o
LA X = —
g -\'}: ; 5 X5’ ’/-"'/ %
\ (7 i LY - ©® OpenStregtfilap contributors

B RE72 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf
10 stops Monday 06:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:40
Memmingen

Wednesday 06:40
Sontheim (Schwab)

Thursday 06:40
Stetten (Schwab)

Friday 06:40
Mindelheim
Tirkheim(Bay)Bahnhof Saturday -
Buchloe Sunday -
Kaufering

Route info
Geltendorf Direction: Memmingen

. Stops: 10

Pasing

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min
Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Memmingen Miinchen Hbf — Memmingen
11 stops Monday 00:20-20:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:20-20:20
Munchen Hbf

Wednesday 00:20-20:20
Pasing

Thursday 00:20-20:20
Geltendorf

Friday 00:20-20:20
Kaufering
Buchloe Saturday 00:20-20:20
Tirkheim(Bay)Bahnhof Sunday 00:20-20:20
Rammingen (Bay)

Route info
Mindelheim Direction: Munchen Hbf

Stops: 11

Stetten (Schwab)
Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

Sontheim (Schwab)

Memmingen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday 08:11
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:11
Memmingen

Wednesday 08:11
Sontheim (Schwab)

Thursday 08:11
Stetten (Schwab)

Friday 08:11
Mindelheim
Rammingen (Bay) Saturday B
Tirkheim(Bay)Bahnhof Sunday -
Buchloe .

Route info
Kaufering Direction: Memmingen

Stops: 11
Geltendorf

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min
Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf
10 stops Monday 04:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:50
Memmingen

Wednesday 04:50
Sontheim (Schwab)

Thursday 04:50
Stetten (Schwab)

Friday 04:50
Mindelheim
Tirkheim(Bay)Bahnhof Saturday -
Buchloe Sunday -
Kaufering

Route info
Geltendorf Direction: Memmingen

. Stops: 10

Pasing

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min
Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf
I s Monday 10:11-22:11
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:11-22:11
Memmingen

Wednesday 10:11-22:11
Sontheim (Schwab)

Thursday 10:11-22:11
Stetten (Schwab)

Friday 10:11-22:11
Mindelheim
Rammingen (Bay) Saturday 10:11-22:11
Tirkheim(Bay)Bahnhof Sunday 10:11-22:11
Buchloe .

Route info
Kaufering Direction: Memmingen

Stops: 11
Geltendorf

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction
KiRlegg Bahnhof — Minchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Aitrach-Marstetten, Bahnhof

Tannheim Bahnhof

Memmingen

Sontheim (Schwab)

Stetten (Schwab)

Mindelheim

Tarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof

Buchloe

Kaufering

Geltendorf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

Kilegg Bahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kif3legg Bahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 59 min

05:01

05:01

05:01

05:01

05:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Memmingen Miinchen Hbf — Memmingen
11 stops Monday 00:20-00:20""
Open route schedule :
Tuesday 00:20-00:20"
Munchen Hbf +1
Wednesday 00:20-00:20
Pasing
Thursday 00:20-00:20"
Geltendorf
Friday 00:20-00:20"
Kaufering
+1
Buchloe Saturday 00:20-00:20
+1
Tiirkheim(Bay)Bahnhof Sunday 00:20-00:20
Rammingen (Bay)
Route info
Mindelheim Direction: Munchen Hbf
Stops: 11

Stetten (Schwab)
Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

Sontheim (Schwab)

Memmingen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction
KiRlegg Bahnhof — Minchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Aitrach-Marstetten, Bahnhof

Tannheim Bahnhof

Memmingen

Sontheim (Schwab)

Stetten (Schwab)

Mindelheim

Tarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof

Buchloe

Kaufering

Geltendorf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

Kilegg Bahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kif3legg Bahnhof
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 59 min

05:01

05:01

05:01

05:01

05:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Memmingen Miinchen Hbf — Memmingen
11 stops Monday 05:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:51
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 05:51
Pasing

Thursday 05:51
Geltendorf

Friday 05:51
Kaufering
Buchloe Saturday -
Tirkheim(Bay)Bahnhof Sunday -
Rammingen (Bay)

Route info
Mindelheim Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 11

Stetten (Schwab)
Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

Sontheim (Schwab)

Memmingen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday 08:11
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:11
Memmingen

Wednesday 08:11
Sontheim (Schwab)

Thursday 08:11
Stetten (Schwab)

Friday 08:11
Mindelheim
Rammingen (Bay) Saturday B
Tirkheim(Bay)Bahnhof Sunday -
Buchloe .

Route info
Kaufering Direction: Memmingen

Stops: 11
Geltendorf

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min
Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf
I s Monday 14:11-22:11
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:11-22:11
Memmingen

Wednesday 14:11-22:11
Sontheim (Schwab)

Thursday 14:11-22:11
Stetten (Schwab)

Friday 14:11-22:11
Mindelheim
Rammingen (Bay) Saturday 14:11-22:11
Tirkheim(Bay)Bahnhof Sunday 14:11-22:11
Buchloe .

Route info
Kaufering Direction: Memmingen

Stops: 11
Geltendorf

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction

Buchloe — Memmingen

6 stops

Open route schedule

Buchloe

Tarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof

Mindelheim

Stetten (Schwab)

Sontheim (Schwab)

Memmingen

Route schedule
Buchloe — Memmingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Buchloe
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

04:53

04:53

04:53

04:53

04:53


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf
10 stops Monday 06:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:40
Memmingen

Wednesday 06:40
Sontheim (Schwab)

Thursday 06:40
Stetten (Schwab)

Friday 06:40
Mindelheim
Tirkheim(Bay)Bahnhof Saturday -
Buchloe Sunday -
Kaufering

Route info
Geltendorf Direction: Memmingen

. Stops: 10

Pasing

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min
Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Memmingen

Wednesday 06:11
Sontheim (Schwab)

Thursday 06:11
Stetten (Schwab)

Friday -
Mindelheim
Rammingen (Bay) Saturday 06:11
Tirkheim(Bay)Bahnhof Sunday 06:11
Buchloe .

Route info
Kaufering Direction: Memmingen

Stops: 11
Geltendorf

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction

Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Memmingen

Mindelheim

Tuarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof

Buchloe

Geltendorf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Memmingen
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

07:46

07:46

07:46

07:46

07:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Memmingen Miinchen Hbf — Memmingen
11 stops Monday 14:20-20:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:20-20:20
Munchen Hbf

Wednesday 14:20-20:20
Pasing

Thursday 14:20-20:20
Geltendorf

Friday 14:20-20:20
Kaufering
Buchloe Saturday 14:20-20:20
Tiirkheim(Bay)Bahnhof Sunday 14:20-20:20
Rammingen (Bay)

Route info
Mindelheim Direction: Munchen Hbf

Stops: 11

Stetten (Schwab)
Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

Sontheim (Schwab)

Memmingen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction

Memmingen — Mindelheim

4 stops

Open route schedule

Memmingen

Sontheim (Schwab)

Stetten (Schwab)

Mindelheim

Route schedule
Memmingen — Mindelheim

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Memmingen
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

13:28

13:28

13:28

13:28

13:28


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday 12:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:08
Memmingen

Wednesday 12:08
Sontheim (Schwab)

Thursday 12:08
Stetten (Schwab)

Friday 12:08
Mindelheim
Rammingen (Bay) Saturday 12:08
Tirkheim(Bay)Bahnhof Sunday 12:08
Buchloe .

Route info
Kaufering Direction: Memmingen

Stops: 11
Geltendorf

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min
Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday 12:07
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:07
Memmingen

Wednesday 12:07
Sontheim (Schwab)

Thursday 12:07
Stetten (Schwab)

Friday 12:07
Mindelheim
Rammingen (Bay) Saturday 12:07
Tirkheim(Bay)Bahnhof Sunday 12:07
Buchloe .

Route info
Kaufering Direction: Memmingen

Stops: 11
Geltendorf

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min
Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Memmingen Miinchen Hbf — Memmingen
11 stops Monday 10:20-12:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:20-12:20
Munchen Hbf

Wednesday 10:20-12:20
Pasing

Thursday 10:20-12:20
Geltendorf

Friday 10:20-12:20
Kaufering
Buchloe Saturday 10:20-12:20
Tirkheim(Bay)Bahnhof Sunday 10:20-12:20
Rammingen (Bay)

Route info
Mindelheim Direction: Munchen Hbf

Stops: 11

Stetten (Schwab)
Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

Sontheim (Schwab)

Memmingen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction Route schedule

KiRlegg Bahnhof — Minchen Hbf Kilegg Bahnhof — Miinchen Hbf
15 stops Monday 05:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:01
KiRlegg Bahnhof

Wednesday 05:01
Leutkirch Bahnhof

Thursday 05:01
Aichstetten Bahnhof

Friday 05:01-05:40
Aitrach-Marstetten, Bahnhof
Tannheim Bahnhof Saturday B
Memmingen Sunday -
Sontheim (Schwab) )

Route info
Stetten (Schwab) Direction: Kif3legg Bahnhof

Stops: 15
Mindelheim

Trip Duration: 1 hour 59 min
Tarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof
Buchloe
Kaufering
Geltendorf
Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction

Buchloe — Memmingen

6 stops

Open route schedule

Buchloe

Tarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof

Mindelheim

Stetten (Schwab)

Sontheim (Schwab)

Memmingen

Route schedule
Buchloe — Memmingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Buchloe
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

17:28-17:29

17:28-17:29

17:28-17:29

17:28-17:29

17:28-17:29


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction
Lindau-Insel — Miinchen Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Aitrach-Marstetten, Bahnhof

Tannheim Bahnhof

Memmingen

Sontheim (Schwab)

Stetten (Schwab)

Mindelheim

Rammingen (Bay)

Tarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof

Buchloe

Kaufering

Geltendorf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Lindau-Insel — Mlinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Insel
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 54 min

06:46

06:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction
Wangen Bahnhof — Minchen Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Aitrach-Marstetten, Bahnhof

Tannheim Bahnhof

Memmingen

Sontheim (Schwab)

Stetten (Schwab)

Mindelheim

Rammingen (Bay)

Tarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof

Buchloe

Kaufering

Geltendorf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Wangen Bahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wangen Bahnhof
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 2 hour 17 min

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction
Minchen Hbf — Buchloe

5 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Geltendorf

Kaufering

Buchloe

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Buchloe

Monday —
+1
Tuesday 25:20
Wednesday 01:20
Thursday -
Friday -
Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf
I s Monday 10:11-20:11
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:11-20:11
Memmingen

Wednesday 10:11-20:11
Sontheim (Schwab)

Thursday 10:11-20:11
Stetten (Schwab)

Friday 10:11-20:11
Mindelheim
Rammingen (Bay) Saturday 10:11-20:11
Tirkheim(Bay)Bahnhof Sunday 10:11-20:11
Buchloe .

Route info
Kaufering Direction: Memmingen

Stops: 11
Geltendorf

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min
Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction

Memmingen — Mindelheim

4 stops

Open route schedule

Memmingen

Sontheim (Schwab)

Stetten (Schwab)

Mindelheim

Route schedule
Memmingen — Mindelheim

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Memmingen
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

17:31

17:31

17:31

17:31

17:31


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf Memmingen — Muinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Memmingen

Wednesday -
Sontheim (Schwab)

Thursday -
Stetten (Schwab)

Friday -
Mindelheim
Rammingen (Bay) Saturday 06:11
Tirkheim(Bay)Bahnhof Sunday 06:11
Buchloe .

Route info
Kaufering Direction: Memmingen

Stops: 11
Geltendorf

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Memmingen Miinchen Hbf — Memmingen
11 stops Monday 06:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:20
Munchen Hbf

Wednesday 06:20
Pasing

Thursday 06:20
Geltendorf

Friday 06:20
Kaufering
Buchloe Saturday 06:20
Tirkheim(Bay)Bahnhof Sunday 06:20
Rammingen (Bay)

Route info
Mindelheim Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 11

Stetten (Schwab)
Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

Sontheim (Schwab)

Memmingen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction
Mindelheim — Memmingen

4 stops

Open route schedule

Mindelheim

Stetten (Schwab)

Sontheim (Schwab)

Memmingen

Route schedule
Mindelheim — Memmingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mindelheim
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

14:15

14:15

14:15

14:15

14:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction

Mindelheim — Memmingen

4 stops

Open route schedule

Mindelheim

Stetten (Schwab)

Sontheim (Schwab)

Memmingen

Route schedule
Mindelheim — Memmingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mindelheim
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

18:51

18:51

18:51

18:51

18:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Memmingen Miinchen Hbf — Memmingen
11 StOpS Monday 22:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:20
Munchen Hbf

Wednesday 22:20
Pasing

Thursday 22:20
Geltendorf

Friday 22:20
Kaufering
Buchloe Saturday 22:20
Tirkheim(Bay)Bahnhof Sunday 22:20
Rammingen (Bay)

Route info
Mindelheim Direction: Munchen Hbf

Stops: 11

Stetten (Schwab)
Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

Sontheim (Schwab)

Memmingen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

Direction
Wangen Bahnhof — Minchen Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Aitrach-Marstetten, Bahnhof

Tannheim Bahnhof

Memmingen

Sontheim (Schwab)

Stetten (Schwab)

Mindelheim

Rammingen (Bay)

Tarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof

Buchloe

Kaufering

Geltendorf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

RE72 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the

Route schedule
Wangen Bahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wangen Bahnhof
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 2 hour 18 min

05:25

05:25

05:25

05:25

05:25

busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Mindelheim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2024-12-21

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE72-1102592206-295289959

